PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION

Product Designation:

Ingredients:

Product Description:

State:
Dietary category:

Dimensions, deep-frozen:

Piece Weight:
Identification Marking:

EAN — Sales Unit:
EAN — Master Case:
Customs Tarif No.:

Shelf Life (BBD):
Shelf Life on Delivery:

Storage Conditions:
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Impulses. Success. Emotions.

4 Asian Delights Selection

Article No.: 8491000

Mix of 20 pieces of each: Duck Spring Roll (dough roll filled with duck
meat and vegetables in an Asian Hoisin sauce), Shrimp Sesam Wan-
Tan (sesame-dough bag filled with shrimps), Chik'n® Money Bag
(dough bag filled with chicken breast, white cabbage and
shrimps),Vegetable Thai Samosa (triangular dough bag filled with
glass noodles and vegetables), cooked, deep-frozen.

WHEAT dough (WHEAT flour; water; salt; SOYA oil; sugar; thickener:
guar gum; emulsifier: SOY lecithin), SHRIMPS (13 %), white cabbage
(7 %), spring onions, chicken breast (5 %), duck meat (4 %), onions,
glass noodles (starch, modified starch), water chestnuts, chive,
SESAME, white Chinese carrots, shiitake, carrots, vegetable oil
(SOYA, SESAME), sugar, starch, spices, SOY sauce (water, SOY
beans, salt, WHEAT flour), lemongrass, salt, modified starch, sugar
cane vinegar, OYSTERS, SOY beans, molasses, red yeast rice,
glucose syrup, rice flour, dextrins

Classical quartet: Asian finger food favourites in four different shapes
with authentic fillings - from vegetarian to shrimp and duck, fully
cooked.

SHRIMP SESAM WAN-TAN Sesam dough bag filled with juicy pieces
of shrimp and refined with aromatic coriander, fully cooked.

CHIK'N MONEY BAG A real eye-catcher! Thin dough bag filled with
tender chicken, cabbage, and prawns, fully cooked.

DUCK SPRING ROLL Dough roll filled with duck meat, onions, and
spring onions with Asian Hoisin sauce, fully cooked.

VEGETABLE THAI SAMOSA Fine glass noddles, vegetables, and a
hint of lemon grass make these little samosas from Thailand a special
delight for any fan of Asian food.

cooked

contains no alcohol , without lactose-containing ingredients
approx. (L x W x H)

TH-125 DLD-INSP D*PSD,App.No.TH1193
4004074372519

4004074272512

19059090

540 days
120 days

Transport and storage at -18 °C.; do not refreeze after defrosting
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PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION

Contents of Master Case:

Languages on Packaging:

Master Case:

Packaging Sales Units:

Per Sales Unit:

Per Master Case:
Cases per Layer:
Cases per Pallet:

Gross Weight per Pallet:
Pallet Height:

Recommended Preparation:
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4 Asian Delights Selection

Article No.: 8491000

4 products a 20 pieces = 80 pieces;
4 inner cases x 1,6 kg = 6,4 kg
DE, GB, FR, NL, IT, ES, PT, DK, SE, FI, NO, GR, TR, PL, SK, CZ

1 x cardboard box (cardboard), 435 mm x 305 mm x 180 mm, 415 g
1 x label on outer case (paper), 190 mm x 135 mm, 2 g

4 x packet (printed, PE coated), 280 mm x 206 mm x 80 mm, 130 g
16 x bag (non-printed foil LDPE), 250 mm x mm x 200 mm, 5 g

Net Weight Gross Weight
1.6 kg 1.75 kg
6.40 kg 7.417 kg

6

54
420.518 kg
1770 mm

Prepare the product from frozen. Caution: Product will be hot. Cooking
times may vary depending on the power rating of the appliance.

Oven: 200°C 13 - 15 min., preheated

Combi-steamer (damp heat): 150°C ca. 7 min.

Combi-steamer (dry heat): 180°C 7 - 8 min.

Deep-fryer: 180°C ca. 3:30 min.

Nutritional values: 100 g contain on average:

Energy [kJ / kecall:
Fat [g]:

of which saturates [g]:
Carbohydrate [g]:

of which sugars [g]:
Protein [g]:
Salt [g]:
Fibre [g]:

Bacteriological Data:

Aerobic mesophilic germs
E. coli
Enterobacteriaceae
Listeria monocytogenes
S. aureus

Salmonella

1031/ 246
13
5.0
26
3.6
6.1
1.1
0.5

< 100000 CFU/g
<100 CFU/g

< 1000 CFU/g
<100 CFU/g

<100 CFU/g

not traceable in 25 g
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Allergen Information:

Allergens Ingredients

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof wheat flour
Crustaceans and products thereof shrimps
Eggs and products thereof
Fish and products thereof
Peanuts and products thereof
Soybeans and products thereof soy beans, soy lecithin, soy sauce, soya
oil

Milk and products thereof (including lactose)

Nuts and products thereof

Celery and products thereof

Mustard and products thereof

Sesame seeds and products thereof sesame oil, sesame

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites ( >10mg/kg or 10mg/l,

as SO2)

Lupin and products thereof

Molluscs and products thereof oysters
+ = containing / - = not containing

GMO - Statement:

This product does not undergo a declaration requirement according to the EU regulation 1829/2003 and
1830/20083 for declaration and traceability of genetically modified food and feed.

The product is conform to the legal German and EU regulations in it's compound and declaration.
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